



SFP-OC3-IR1-C

OEM/CERTIFIED

compatible OC-3/STM-1 100M/155Mbps singlemode 1310nm SFP transceiver for Gigabit Ethernet.

- data links up to 100M/155Mbps
- 1310nm FP LD transmitter
- range up to 15km
- Single 3.3V power supply and TTL interface
- LC Duplex connector
- hot pluggable
- Conform with MSA SFP specification